
8.45 Isobel Baillie in Excerptsfrom Handel Oratorios
Let the Bright Seraphim("Samson’’)
I Know That My Redeemer
Liveth (‘Messiah’)

9. 2 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra and Richard Tauber
9.45 Modern Melodies by theFour King Sisters
10. 0 John Charles Thomas ° andIrene Scharrer
10.30 Close down

| 372 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m,

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
3. 4 Osear Rabin Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: Manto-vani and Sydney Torch
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Essie Ack-land (contralto)
10.34 Music While You Work
11. Q Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music :

>30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsa. 0 The South American Way
2.15 "The. Moving Finger: Bird
Memories," talk by Rewa
Glenn
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
Divertimento No, 10 in F

‘ Mozart3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The Power of the Dog

4.30 Children’s Session: Kookaand the Hunters
. Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Reauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
. Pe News from the LabourMarket
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
Australian Variety Stars
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"
8.30 Say It With Music
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music
Boston Symphony Orchestra
Presto, Waltz and Menuet of
the Will o’ The Wisps("The Damnation of
Faust’’) Berlioz
Igor Gorin (baritone)Viut Vitre, Ukranian Folk
Son
Over the SteppeGretchaninoff
Gopak MoussorgskyThe Philadelphia Orchestraconducted by Stokowski
Scheherazade, Symphonic
Suite Rimsky-Korsakov

10.30 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ké, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
World: Columbia BrpadcastingSymphony
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘"Thé Human Touch: The
Search for Nothing,’? told byMiriam Pritchett
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Barbi-rolli Family (England)

1441. O Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. G Local Weather Conditions
min The Allen Roth Show,
2.30 Music While You Work
8. 0 "Chanson": .Compositions
based on the theme of "Song"
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Youth,
Green Grow the Rushes-0O
Fantasy Sonata for Viola and
Harp Bax
Trio .No. 3 in E Ireland" Cpa uae Hour: NatureN t ,gz

5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music |6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Book Talk: Christopher
Johnson. ~
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME ,Hubert Milverton-Carta (tenor),
and Wainwright Morgan (pianist
and accompanist)What Tempestuous Commo-
tion Mozart
Faery Song BoughtonYour Tiny Hand*is Frozen —

PucciniPiano: La Plus Que Lente
Debussy

Ah Moon of My Delight
Lehmann

Love’s Philosophy , Quilter
Fairy Tree O’Brien
Love Went A’Riding Bridge
(A Studio Recital)

8. a Fernando Germani (organ-
Chorale No. 3 in A Minora Franck

8.1 Lyrica conducted byjobn T. Leech
The Pagoda of Flowers

inden
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 The Organ Voice of Eng-lish Verse: Reading from Milton
by Philip Smithells
(From the Studio)

10. 0 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ENVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. O Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Fam-ous Artists
» Se Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 "The Masqueraders": Re-
miniscent Melodies played by
one of Britain’s foremost small
orchestras
(BBC Programme)

8.15 Fred Waring and hisPennsylvanians
8.30 "The Phantom Fleet"(BBC Programme) 7

9. 0 "Stand Easy"
(RBC Programme)

9.30 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

"lWn/z INVERCARGILL80 kc. 44) m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
oe
Close down

9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
The Ladies Entertain

8.30 Current Ceiling Prices

9.31 Home Science Talk: "‘The
Selection of Beef Cuts"
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11, 0 Close down
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Sohools
2. 0 "Silver Horde"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Beethoven
Sonata in C, Op. 102, No. 1
Quartet No, 16 in F, Op. 1353.0 Repeat Performance

3.15 French Broadcasts toSchools
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairytales and Correspondence
Night
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 For the Man on the Land?
"Sowing the Wheat Crop," by
J. J. Wallace
7.30 "Melba’’
7.56 Portrait of Sir Walter
Raleigh
8.24 Andre Kostelanetz. and Or-chestra
Warsaw Concerto Addinsell

8.33 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20/ United Nations Background
9.30 ° "Paul Temple and_ the
Gregory Affair’
(BBC Presentation)

10. 0 Modern Dance Musi-¢
10.30 Close. down

Monday, July 19Local Weather F.erecaii from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

WA
|
ee
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Mariowe10.15 Two Destinies
‘10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme12.30 p.m. Shopping

~ Reporter
To Lunch Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories45 1ZBHappiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr): News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
and at 3.0 Ever Yours

—

3.30 Jeanette MacDonald3.45 Songs of the Open Road
4. 0 Stage Successes
4.30 A Touch of Tango
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just for You
6.30 Kidnapped7. 0 Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry"Mason
7.45 Marion Waite, popular
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty .-

8.30 Waitz, Melodies
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)9. 0 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 The People’s Pen10.30 Movie Musicale
11. 0 Variety
11.15 Youth Must Have Its
Swing (Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

‘6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Sessionie At the Console: Fred Fei-
be
10.*0 Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
, Pa Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd): News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
and at 3.0 Ever Yours
3.30 Golden Voice: Marian An-derson
4.15 A Musical Pair: Judy Gar-land and Gene Kelly4.45 Windjammer: "Quarter Back
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.30 Answer PleaseSe Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Retiring Inspector, .by W. Pett
RidgeFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyTwo’s Company: Nelson
ddy and Rise StevensThat’s Wrong, You’re Right

. Radio Playhouse
Theme for Romance

QO The Face in the Night
: Selected from the Sheives
us

=oac

ooo; ue the Ballroom: Dance

Gof

= . "World Tour12. 0 Close down
i c2.6=
Marion Waite, popular vocal- |ist, brings to the air at 7.45 p.m.
each Monday from 1ZB the
sophisticated stylings of one of
our most talented singers of
popular songs. Bill Hoffmeister
provides the attractive accom-
paniments.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
|

1430 ke. 210 m.
:

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. tt) Emphasis on Optimism
‘8. Fi Breakfast Club (Happi9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. O ‘The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
4 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab): News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Down Melody Lane4.0 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: The Shang-haied Cowboy (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Current Successes
+ Ae Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the drawalSuitor
7.45 Sinister Man
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Cyril Stapleton and his Or-
_chestra
8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music of Australian Com-
posers10. 0 Lanny Ross Sings
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Choral Interlude
10.45 Orchestral Cameo: JayWilbur’s Orchestra
41. 0 Piano Patterns
11.15 Swing, Time
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down
_--- -- -------=

4Z7.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Tempo with
7.35 Morning Star
we
0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Monday Morning Mixture
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 The Caravan Passe
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
(first broadcast)
10.465 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
session1.0 Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick): News from
Women’s Organisations, Home
Economics, and at 3.0, EverYours
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
7 The Voice of Richard
Crooks4.0 Theatre Organists4.15 Crooner Corner
4.30 Mitchell Ayers and Barry
Wodds Entertain
4.45 Windjammer: The Shang-haied Cowboy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
stag
The Mystery of Darrington

a7 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
meee:
The Case of the Jealousister

7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Gershwin Collection
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 These Are New
9.45 Ethel and Kate Smith10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Dial for Your District
10.45 Radio Rhythm Revue11.16 In a Dancing Mood12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.0 Good Morning Request
session
31 From Light Opera
9.45 Songs of Hawaii
10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotables
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Rhythm Parade
6.30 Baritones and Basses
6.45 Full Turn7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
7.30 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Top Hits of 1939
8.45 Music from Popular Stars
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30. Weather Forecast9.32 Hot off the Press
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

At half past three this after-
noon 2ZB presents a session by
Marian Anderson, the coloured
contralto. The programme will
include a Negro spiritual, an
item Marian seldom omits from
her recitals,etee ee
More adventures with the
war-time secret service agent"First Light Fraser’ will he
heard from the four ZB stations
at 8 o’clock to-night in the fea-
ture "First Light Fraser Re-turns." This exciting pro-
gramme is broadcast at 8 p.m.
every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday from the ZB stations
and at 7.45 p.m. every Thurs-
day and Friday from 2ZA.

-- —


